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Complaint : 0

KPI

70

20

80

0:00:00

100%

100%

Target

80

24

90

0:00:00

100%

100%

Week4
(nagN)

40

22

77.84

0:22:26
80%

100%

45

22

78.45

0:00:22

100%

100%

Excellent

Ange
(Target)

37

22

76.15

1:29:44
80%

100% 100%
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17049

Log late

Handled
ANNAYS VAU
Logon Duration

ACD

AHT

Reason Not Set

Meeting

Restroom

334

week

(16 — 22 Dec.)

358

50

46:58:01

0:02:42

0:03:54

0:00:19

week

(23 - 29 Dec.)

389

53

48:20:40

0:02:38

0:03:46

0:01:44

week

(30-57Jan.)

300

39

50:20:27

0:02:38

0:03:47

0:00:24

week

(6-12Jan.)

42:51:43

0:02:28

0:03:39

0:00:22

16-22 23-29  30-5JAN. 6-12 JAN.
DEC. DEC.

ACD

16-22 DEC. 23-29 DEC. 30-5JAN. 6-12 JAN.

e : Ui s
- URiiRaung 9.00 - 17.00 .
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Log late

Handled
ANRRYS U/ TU
Logon Duration

ACD

AHT

Reason Not Set
Meeting

Restroom

77U

week
(16 — 22 Dec.)
1 11N

19U

256
52
32:23:43
0:02:30
0:03:55

0:00:14

week
(23 —29 Dec.)
2 U

19U

265
54
32:05:05
0:02:27
0:03:45
0:00:37
0:05:47

0:22:27

0:28:51

week

(30—-57Jan.)

165

33

32:48:51

0:02:28

0:03:41

0:00:23

(6-12Jan.)

28:42:36

0:02:21

0:03:48

0:00:25

0:02:29

0:12:41

0:15:35

16-22
DEC.

23-29 30-5JAN. 6-12 JAN.

DEC.

ACD

_H—a‘\a_

16-22
DEC.

23-29 30-5JAN. 6-12 JAN.

DEC.

nneme : Uiiaau 5
Uiinaung 14.00 - 21.30 U.
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week week week week
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17022 (16 — 22 Dec.) (23 - 29 Dec.) (30-57Jan.) (6-12Jan.)

Log late

0—0-

23-29 30-5JAN. 6-12 JAN.
Handled DEC.

\ d’ s U
AURAYTVAY/IU - - - -
ACD

Logon Duration - - - -

e ' ' ‘ ' 0—0—0-
16-22 23-29 30-5JAN. 6-12 JAN.

AHT DEC.

Reason Not Set
‘Hll']f]!‘ﬁﬁ] : wummmﬂaam"mau

Meeting 90 MU

Restroom

334
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17092

Log late

Handled
ANNAYS VAN TU
Logon Duration

ACD

AHT

Reason Not Set

Meeting

Restroom

37U

week

(16 — 22 Dec.)

115

18

41:06:41

0:03:01

0:04:19

0:00:18

week

(23 - 29 Dec.)

225

35

42:33:51

0:02:46

0:04:24

0:00:18

week

(30-57Jan.)

205

34

39:59:34

0:02:45

0:04:26

0:00:16

0:14:33

0:05:57

0:20:46

week
(6-12Jan.)

=
4 UM

155

22

47:00:17

0:02:14

0:03:36

0:00:19

AHT

8—8—8—g

16-22 DEC. 23-29 DEC. 30-5JAN. 6-12 JAN.

ACD

8—¢-2 g9

16-22 DEC. 23-29 DEC. 30-5JAN. 6-12 JAN.

neme : Uiy 6
- giaaung 9.00 - 17.00 u.



N RERERL Ul‘W N3 ET week week week week

17110 (16 — 22 Dec.) (23 — 29 Dec.) (30—-57Jan.) (6-127Jan.)

Log late

23-29 30-5JAN. 6-12 JAN.

Handled Back Office Back Office 278 318 DEC. DEC.
Amass U8/ 31 - - 42 40
ACD
Logon Duration - = 43:52:28 51:58:40
) —a_
ACD - - 0:02:17 0:02:27

16-22 23-29 30-5JAN. 6-12 JAN.
DEC.

AHT 0:03:14 0:03:24

Reason Not Set 0:02:17 0:01:52

Meeting neme : e 5 u

- gieaung 13.00-21.00 .

Restroom

77U
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17043 (16 — 22 Dec.)

Log late RRTRET

Handled 223
Aundesuee/iu 37
Logon Duration 39:17:00
ACD 0:02:54
AHT 0:04:50

Reason Not Set 0:00:21

Meeting 4:35:43

Restroom 0:14:25

ALY 4:50:29

week

(23 —29 Dec.)

222

39

37:59:32

0:03:03

0:05:04

0:00:19

4:33:58

0:20:30

4:54:47

week

(30—-57Jan.)

152

32

31:08:32

0:02:55

0:04:53

0:00:26

0:40:42

0:14:36

0:55:44

week
(6-127Jan.)

15 w1

AHT

g—C~g- 2

16-22 23-29 30-5JAN. 6-12 JAN.

22 DEC. DEC.

. ACD
40:24:13 &—:ﬁ\a_/g
0:03:24
0:05:23 16-22 23-29 30-5JAN. 6-12 JAN.

DEC. DEC.
0:00:26

e : Ugueauy 6
- gieanung 8.00 - 16.00 u.

1:27:55

0:01:23

1:29:44




AHT , ACD
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[JAHT Team [OACD Team




16-22 Dec 23-29 Dec. 30-5 Jan. 6-12 Jan.

7 AHT Team ACD Team




ALLIUY Monitor Week , Coaching Month Jan. 2025

%@-umﬁqa 1-5 Jan. 6-12 Jan. 13-19 Jan. 20-26 Jan. 27-31 Jan. Remark
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1750z 95229A - = B i _
= [ r'd
2.3 0H 1n3sIsu - - : } .

3 Fezasser WnauWUT . - . ) .

a ¢
43N FITTUNIA - = - - -

5 ezassnu lnepse . - . : ;

Il

6. UIA G308 - - - : .

T

AZUUY Monitor IAAY 3IN5IA3 2568

da-wnwana D "‘:f:if;““ i 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 19 AVG
vhiaz d530 17049 B 81 76 81 76.13 78.53
Farinund Inssssu 17004 B 76 77 80 76.75 77.43

Hluzssa wAauvius 17022 “hiszuiu
I ssaud 17092 B 7425 | 77.25 78 75.12 76.15
Tunssas st 17087 B 76.5 81 76 78.25 80 78.35
wd doatj 17087 | C+(Newcomer) | 80 80.25 77 75 80 78.45
77.84
aadud 12/01/68 : 19.06 u.
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78.53

1. Wi3a 95229 293 45

2. ¥ nsssIu 157 37

3. Tezassa winay

o J

Wuf

4. 381 g3 TN 155 22

5. Vozasse Twysd 318 40

6. W3R G10 224 37
Average Team 1,147 40/22

ANNAY Not Meeting

Team

ANNQY Not Meeting Ao

AL

77.43

76.15

78.35

78.45

77.84

0:00:22

0:00:25

0:00:19

0:01:52

0:00:26

0:03:24

0:00:00

0:12:41

0:04:17

0:00:00

0:01:23

0:18:21

0:00:00

0:02:29

0:00:00

0:00:00

1:27:55

1:30:24

0:18:05

0:00:27

0:03:39

0:03:48

0:03:36

0:03:24

0:05:23

0:03:56

0:02:28

0:02:21

0:02:14

0:02:27

0:03:24

0:02:36

15

20

NUNUAINAOA



BRIANGE|

NT eService ma:lslaviv

gl 17
- E
|"/74
/s '

His:AUEMS Qdpijamsidou wWasuwavdoyamsaado uiaso/urhiumad
AotuuyAAaa:tauAna {Aogjdndoa,wosaado, Swa} dlaAnsound







